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Pat Dowse 
City Engineer 
City of La Vista 
9900 Portal Road 
La Vista, NE 68128 

Preliminary & Final Design 

July 7, 2024 
Project No: 
Invoice No: 

00120869.00 
287131 

Giles Road, BNSF Bridge to Interstate 80 Eastbound On-Ramp Improvements 
M376(230) STRT-17-003 

Professional Services from June 3, 2024 to June 30, 2024 

Task 00001 
Professional Personnel 

Project Engineer II 
Barahona, Alejandro 

Totals 
Total Labor 

Task 00003 
Professional Personnel 

Sr Project Manager 
Sockel, Jeffery 

Project Engineer II 
Barahona, Alejandro 

Designer II 
Najera, Gabriel 

Intern 
Stephany, Avery 

Technologist IV 
Salisbury, Tracy 

Totals 

Billing Limits 

Total Billings 
Limit 
Remaining 

Total Labor 

PM, Coordination, Meeting & QC 

Hours 

Preliminary Design 

1.00 
1.00 

Hours 

8.00 

4.00 

40.00 

23.00 

3.00 
78.00 

Current 

9,015.00 

Rate 

144.00 

Amount 

144.00 
144.00 

Total this Task 

Rate Amount 

270.00 2,160.00 

144.00 576.00 

111 .00 4,440.00 

60.00 1,380.00 

105.00 315.00 
8,871.00 

Total th is Task 

Prior To-Date 

78,855.87 87,870.87 
211,749.82 
123,878.95 

Total th is Invoice 

144.00 

$144.00 

8,871.00 

$8,871.00 

$9,015.00 
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